

(राष्ट्रीय महत्त्व का संस्थान, गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)



(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India)



Ref No: NFSU/Goa/Admission/4(5)/2025/1371A

Date: - 23.07.25

#### 1st Round Counselling Schedule for Goa Campus

Sr. No	Program Name	First Counselling Date	Time	Program Coordinator
1	M.Sc. Forensic Science	25-07-2025	10:00-12:00 AM	Dr. Sneha Sagar
2	Int. B.Sc M.Sc. Forensic Science	25-07-2025	03.30 AM to 05.30 PM	Dr. Jerin Mohan
3	M.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Date Science (Specialization in Cyber Security)	28/07/2025	2:00 PM to 6:00 PM	Dr. Ranjit Kolkar
4	M. Sc. Cyber Security	29/07/2025	10:00 AM to 2:00 PM	Dr. Charudatta Korde
5	M. Sc. Digital Forensics and Information Security	1/8/2025	2:00 PM to 6:00 PM	Dr. Raj K Jaiswal

Note: Online link for the counselling will be send through email.



Admission tricharge

And the second of the second o



(राष्ट्रीय महत्त्व का संस्थान, गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)

#### National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India)



#### School of Forensic Science

B.Sc. M.Sc. Forensic Science - Gandhinagar, Delhi, Goa, Dharwad

Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Year 2023-24

Rez

		Sem I	Sem II	Sem III	Sem IV	Sem V	Sem VI	Sem VII	Sem VIII	Sem IX	Sem X
	Particulars					IN	IR				
Indian	Tuition Fees	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000
Students	Caution Money (Refundable)	7,500	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Judents	Examination Fees per Semester	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
	Convocation Fee	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,500
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	1,000
	Total Fees	74,000	66,500	66,500	66,500	66,500	66,500	66,500	66,500	66,500	70,000

Foreign	Particulars	1st \	/ear	2nd	Year	3rd \	Year	4th	Year	5th '	Year
	Tution Fees	5500 (\$	/USD*)	5500 (\$	/USD*)	5500 (\$	/USD*)	5500 (9	s/USD*)	5500 (\$	/USD*)
Foreign	Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 7,500	-		-	-	-	-	-	- 1	-
Students	Examination Fees per Semester	Rs. 1,500									
	Convocation Fee	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	Rs. 2,500
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Rs. 1,000

<sup>\*</sup> The Rate of Dollar (\$) in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction.
The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.

X

Deputy Registrar (Academic)





(राष्ट्रीय महत्त्व का संस्थान, गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)

#### **National Forensic Sciences University**

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India)



#### School of Cyber Security and Digital Forensics M.Sc. Cyber Security - Gandhinagar, Goa

Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Year 2023-24

Ry

		Sem I	Sem II	Sem III	Sem IV
	Particulars		IN	IR	
Indian	Tuition Fees	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000
Students	Caution Money (Refundable)	7,500	C#C	-	-
Students	Examination Fees per Semester	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
	Convocation Fee	-	-	-	2,500
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	1,000
	Total Fees	99,000	91,500	91,500	95,000

	Particulars	1st	Year	2nd Year		
r:	Tuition Fees	5500 (\$	S/USD*)	5500 (\$/USD*)		
Foreign	Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 7,500	-	- 1	-	
Students	Examination Fees per Semester	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	
	Convocation Fee	-	-	- 1	Rs. 2,500	
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	Rs. 1,000	

Tal

Deputy Registrar (Academic)

THE STATE OF THE S

<sup>\*</sup> The Rate of Dollar (\$) in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction. The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.



(राष्ट्रीय महत्त्व का संस्थान, गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)



(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India)



School of Cyber Security and Digital Forensics M.Sc. Digital Forensics and Information Security - Gandhinagar, Delhi, Goa

Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Year 2023-24

		Sem I	Sem II	Sem III	Sem IV
	Particulars		IN	IR	
Indian	Tuition Fees	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000
Students	Caution Money (Refundable)	7,500	R=	-	_
Judents	Examination Fees per Semester	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
	Convocation Fee	-	-	- 1	2,500
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	1,000
	Total Fees	99,000	91,500	91,500	95,000

	Particulars	1st	Year	2nd Year		
Foreign Students	Tuition Fees	5500 (\$	5500 (\$/USD*)			
	Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 7,500	_	- 1	-	
Students	Examination Fees per Semester	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	
	Convocation Fee	-	-	-	Rs. 2,500	
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	Rs. 1,000	

<sup>\*</sup> The Rate of Dollar (\$) in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction. The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.



Deputy Registrar (Academic)



# राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय (राष्ट्रीय महत्त्व का संस्थान, गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)

#### National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India)



# School of Forensic Science M.Sc. Forensic Science - Gandhinagar, Delhi, Goa, Bhopal

Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Year 2023-24

Pez

		Sem I	Sem II	Sem III	Sem IV		
	Particulars	INR					
Indian Students	Tuition Fees	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000		
	Caution Money (Refundable)	7,500	-	-			
ocuacing	Examination Fees per Semester	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500		
	Convocation Fee	-	-		2,500		
	Alumni Fee	-	-		1,000		
	Total Fees	74,000	66,500	66,500	70,000		



Foreign Students	Particulars	1st	Year	2nd Year 5500 (\$/USD*)	
	Tuition Fees	5500 (9	S/USD*)		
	Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 7,500	- 1	- 1	_
Judents	Examination Fees per Semester	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500
	Convocation Fee	-	-	-	Rs. 2,500
	Alumni Fee	-	-	_	Rs. 1,000

<sup>\*</sup> The Rate of Dollar (\$) in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction. The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.



Deputy Registrar (Academic)



(राष्ट्रीय महत्त्व का संस्थान, गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)

### National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India)



School of Cyber Security and Digital Forensics
M.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (Specialization in Cyber Security)-

30a

Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Year 2028-26

Rec

		Sem I	Sem II	Sem III	Sem IV
	Particulars		IN	IR	
Indian	Tuition Fees	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000
Students	Caution Money (Refundable)	7,500	-	-	-
Students	Examination Fees per Semester	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
	Convocation Fee	-	-	-	2,500
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	1,000
	Total Fees	84,000	76,500	76,500	80,000

Foreign Students	Particulars	1st	Year	2nd Year		
	Tuition Fees	5500 (\$/USD*)		5500 (\$/USD*)		
	Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 7,500	- 1	- 1	-	
Judents	Examination Fees per Semester	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 1,500	
	Convocation Fee	-	-	-	Rs. 2,500	
	Alumni Fee	-	-	-	Rs. 1,000	

<sup>\*</sup> The Rate of Dollar (\$) in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction. The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.



Deputy Registrar (Academic)